 5G Tool Kit
 2.4 mm / 50 GHz
1.85 mm / 70 GHz
Rosenberger North America
PO Box 309
Akron, PA 17501 USA
Phone: +1 717-859-8900
Email: salesinfo@rosenbergerna.com

– 02S108-S00S3 RPC-2.92m – RPC-1.85m
– 02K108-K00S3 RPC-2.92f – RPC-1.85f
Ordering information (2.4 mm):
Part Number Description
5GKT-09-000 5G Kit, standard, adapters, torque wrench, two (2) 71W-09S1-09S1-00915 cable assemblies.
5GKT-09-001A Same as above except with high performance, low-loss APSK-0F-00915 BC cable assemblies.
5GKT-09-001B  Same as above except with high performance, low-loss APSK-0F-00915 BCP2 cable
assemblies, (phase matched to +/- 1 ps).
5GKT-09-002A Standard kit plus 3 dB attenuator, m-f.
5GKT-09-002B  Standard kit plus 10 dB attenuator, m-f.
5GKT-09-003A  Same as standard kit except contains precision 2.4 mm 50 ohm termination, female.
5GKT-09-003B  Same as standard kit except contains precision 2.4 mm 50 ohm termination, male.
5GKT-09-All Contents of basic kit + APSK cables, both attenuators and both precision terminations.
Ordering information (1.85 mm):
Part Number Description
5GKT-08-000 5G Kit, standard, adapters, torque wrench, two (2) 71W-09S1-09S1-00915 cable assemblies.
5GKT-08-001A Same as above except with high performance, low-loss APSK-0F-00915 BC cable assemblies.
5GKT-08-001B  Same as above except with high performance, low-loss APSK-0F-00915 A9P2 cable assemblies,
(phase matched to +/- 1 ps).
5GKT-08-002A Standard kit plus 3 dB Attenuator, m-f.
5GKT-08-002B Standard kit plus 10 dB Attenuator, m-f.
5GKT-08-003A  Same as standard kit except contains precision 1.85 mm 50 ohm termination, female.
5GKT-08-003B Same as standard kit except contains precision 1.85 mm 50 ohm termination, male.
5GKT-08-All Contents of basic kit + APSK cables, both attenuators and both precision terminations.
5G Kit Contents
5G Tool Kit Description Quantity Part Number Part Number
2.4 mm / 50 GHz 1.85 mm / 70 GHz
Standard Adapter m-m 2 09S121-S00S3 08S121-S00S3